
2023 USA Boxing National Championships Day 4  Ring 4  12:00PM

Session Results

Session 1

THU 7 DEC 2023  12:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Junior Male 95 (JM95kg) ADAMS Levar GULF

MILLER Chance MET

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA CARVER James SOU

IL

OZK

MAT

NC

TOUCHE Huey

THORP Andrew

GRAVES John

BEVERLY Tamika

DIAZ Angel

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 2 Junior Male (JM101kg) GUDINO Isaiah SCA

HARVEY Kahlil MI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW SULLIVAN Thomas GA

SAT

OH

NC

GULF

LADELY Scott

BROWN Jamaal

HARRIS Rachel

JOSEPH Tad

JOHNSON Charles

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 3 Junior Male 106 (JM106kg) MORALES Carlos SCA

CHAPMAN Zakariyah MAT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OZK GRAVES John SEA

STX

IL

SOU

HI

BRANTLEY Chris

GARCIA Valorie

THORP Andrew

TOUCHE Huey

FELICIANO Joseph

29:27

30:26

30:26

30:26

29:27

RED

BLUE

4 4 Junior Male 110 (JM110kg) GARCIA Luis IL

VARGAS Angel SW BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT BEVERLY Tamika SAT

GULF

OH

GA

NC

BROWN Jamaal

JOHNSON Charles

HARRIS Rachel

LADELY Scott

JOSEPH Tad

30:27

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 5 Junior Male 114 (JM114kg) BLANCAS Leonardo WI

FORTOSO Joel IN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC DIAZ Angel IL

SEA

SOU

SW

STX

THORP Andrew

BRANTLEY Chris

TOUCHE Huey

SULLIVAN Thomas

GARCIA Valorie

29:28

27:30

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 6 Jujior Male 119 (JM119kg) ARRIETA David MOV

DOWNES Suave MAT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA CLARK Tom HI

OZK

SAT

GULF

SEA

FELICIANO Joseph

GRAVES John

BROWN Jamaal

JOHNSON Charles

CARVER James

29:27

29:26

29:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

7 7 Junior Male 124 (JM125kg) NAVARRETE Jayden WTX

McCALLUM Andre OH BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IL THORP Andrew SW

MAT

GA

STX

NC

SULLIVAN Thomas

BEVERLY Tamika

LADELY Scott

GARCIA Valorie

DIAZ Angel

28:29

27:30

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 8 Junior Male 132 (JM132kg) SPENCE Joel MET

McDONALD Morgan MN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH Tad NC

MA

HI

SAT

OH

DIAZ Angel

CLARK Tom

FELICIANO Joseph

BROWN Jamaal

HARRIS Rachel

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Junior Female 138 (JF138kg) HUGHES Jacelle STX

JACKSON Summer PV BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU TOUCHE Huey GA

SEA

SW

MAT

OZK

LADELY Scott

CARVER James

SULLIVAN Thomas

BEVERLY Tamika

GRAVES John

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 10 Junior Female 145 (JF145kg) NDUBUISI Callista MOV

GONZALEZ Kairi STX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HI FELICIANO Joseph NC

IL

OH

SEA

MA

JOSEPH Tad

THORP Andrew

HARRIS Rachel

BRANTLEY Chris

CLARK Tom

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 11 Bantam Male 55 (BM55kg) SOFA-VERGARA Jayce HI

MATIAS Javian MAT

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF JOHNSON Charles SAT

SEA

SW

NC

STX

BROWN Jamaal

CARVER James

SULLIVAN Thomas

DIAZ Angel

GARCIA Valorie

30:27

28:29

30:27

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 12 Bantam Male 90 (BM90kg) BROWN Christopher SW

MYERS Hasan Ibn GA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA BRANTLEY Chris SEA

MA

OH

MAT

SOU

CARVER James

CLARK Tom

HARRIS Rachel

BEVERLY Tamika

TOUCHE Huey

30:27

29:28

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 13 Intermediate Male 75 (IM75kg) PATRICIO Leighton James HI

LEWIS Ahlon GA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN Jamaal OZK

NC

STX

SEA

GULF

GRAVES John

JOSEPH Tad

GARCIA Valorie

CARVER James

JOHNSON Charles

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 14 Intermediate Male 95 (IM95kg) McMILLAN Damoni SW

HOOPII Hayden CAB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA LADELY Scott NC

HI

SEA

SOU

MA

DIAZ Angel

FELICIANO Joseph

BRANTLEY Chris

TOUCHE Huey

CLARK Tom

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 15 Intermediate Male 114 (IM114kg) RODARTE Jose SCA

GLOVER Courtney SW BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OZK GRAVES John OH

IL

STX

MAT

GULF

HARRIS Rachel

THORP Andrew

GARCIA Valorie

BEVERLY Tamika

JOHNSON Charles

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

LEGEND

WP Win on points


