

Session Results



Session 1

THU 7 DEC 2023 12:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Junior Male 95 (JM95kg)	RED BLUE	ADAMS Levar MILLER Chance		GULF MET	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SEA	CARVER James	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	il Ozk Mat	TOUCHE Huey THORP Andrew GRAVES John BEVERLY Tamika DIAZ Angel			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
2	2	Junior Male (JM101kg)	RED BLUE	GUDINO Isaiah HARVEY Kahlil		SCA MI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SW	SULLIVAN Thomas	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SAT OH NC	LADELY Scott BROWN Jamaal HARRIS Rachel JOSEPH Tad JOHNSON Charles			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
3	3	Junior Male 106 (JM106kg)	RED BLUE	MORALES Carlos CHAPMAN Zakariyah		SCA MAT	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		GRAVES John	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA STX IL SOU	BRANTLEY Chris GARCIA Valorie THORP Andrew TOUCHE Huey FELICIANO Joseph			29:27 30:26 30:26 30:26 29:27
4	4	Junior Male 110 (JM110kg)	RED BLUE	GARCIA Luis VARGAS Angel		IL SW	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	MAT	BEVERLY Tamika	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF OH GA	BROWN Jamaal JOHNSON Charles HARRIS Rachel LADELY Scott JOSEPH Tad			30:27 28:29 29:28 28:29 27:30
5	5	Junior Male 114 (JM114kg)	RED	BLANCAS Leonardo		WI	RED	WP	4:1	
5	5	Sufficientiale 114 (SWIT14Kg)	BLUE	FORTOSO Joel		IN	NED	VVF	4.1	
		Referee:	NC	DIAZ Angel	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA SOU SW	THORP Andrew BRANTLEY Chris TOUCHE Huey SULLIVAN Thomas GARCIA Valorie			29:28 27:30 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
6	6	Jujior Male 119 (JM119kg)	RED BLUE	ARRIETA David DOWNES Suave		MOV MAT	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MA	CLARK Tom	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OZK SAT GULF	FELICIANO Joseph GRAVES John BROWN Jamaal JOHNSON Charles CARVER James			29:27 29:26 29:27 30:26 30:26
7	7	Junior Male 124 (JM125kg)	RED BLUE	NAVARRETE Jayden McCALLUM Andre		WTX OH	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	IL	THORP Andrew	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT GA STX	SULLIVAN Thomas BEVERLY Tamika LADELY Scott GARCIA Valorie DIAZ Angel			28:29 27:30 30:27 28:29 29:28
8	8	Junior Male 132 (JM132kg)	RED BLUE	SPENCE Joel McDONALD Morgan		MET MN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	NC	JOSEPH Tad	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MA HI SAT	DIAZ Angel CLARK Tom FELICIANO Joseph BROWN Jamaal HARRIS Rachel			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30



Session Results



Session 1

THU 7 DEC 2023 12:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	Junior Female 138 (JF138kg)	RED BLUE	HUGHES Jacelle JACKSON Summer		STX PV	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	SOU	TOUCHE Huey	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA SW MAT	LADELY Scott CARVER James SULLIVAN Thomas BEVERLY Tamika GRAVES John			28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29 29:28
10	10	Junior Female 145 (JF145kg)	RED BLUE	NDUBUISI Callista GONZALEZ Kairi		MOV STX	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	н	FELICIANO Joseph	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IL OH SEA	JOSEPH Tad THORP Andrew HARRIS Rachel BRANTLEY Chris CLARK Tom			30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28
11	11	Bantam Male 55 (BM55kg)	RED BLUE	SOFA-VERGARA Jayce MATIAS Javian		HI MAT	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	GULF	JOHNSON Charles	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA SW NC	BROWN Jamaal CARVER James SULLIVAN Thomas DIAZ Angel GARCIA Valorie			30:27 28:29 30:27 29:28 27:30
12	12	Bantam Male 90 (BM90kg)	RED BLUE	BROWN Christopher MYERS Hasan Ibn		SW GA	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	-	BRANTLEY Chris	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA MA OH MAT	CARVER James CLARK Tom HARRIS Rachel BEVERLY Tamika TOUCHE Huey			30:27 29:28 29:28 27:30 29:28
13	13	Intermediate Male 75 (IM75kg)	RED BLUE	PATRICIO Leighton James LEWIS Ahlon		HI GA	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	SAT	BROWN Jamaal	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NC STX SEA	GRAVES John JOSEPH Tad GARCIA Valorie CARVER James JOHNSON Charles			30:27 30:27 30:27 28:29 30:27
14	14	Intermediate Male 95 (IM95kg)	RED BLUE	McMILLAN Damoni HOOPII Hayden		SW CAB	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	-	LADELY Scott	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NC HI SEA SOU	DIAZ Angel FELICIANO Joseph BRANTLEY Chris TOUCHE Huey CLARK Tom			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 28:29
15	15	Intermediate Male 114 (IM114kg)	RED BLUE	RODARTE Jose GLOVER Courtney		SCA SW	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	OZK	GRAVES John	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IL STX MAT	HARRIS Rachel THORP Andrew GARCIA Valorie BEVERLY Tamika JOHNSON Charles			27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29